
RPRWG Interim Meeting Agenda Sunday Sept. 9, 2001

Just fooling, there are no Sunday meetings although I will be building the network
so if you want to help you can show up and help tape down wires Possible Terms and Definitions Meeting



RPRWG Interim Meeting Agenda Monday Sept. 10, 2001

Time Len Title Ref Name
8:00 0:55 Registration Desk Open 8am - 10am, 1pm - 3pm Everyone 
8:55 0:05 Seating Everyone 
9:00 0:20 Welcome Slides Mike Takefman
9:20 0:05 Agenda Scrub Mike Takefman
9:25 0:20 802.17 Network Update / Distribution of Documents Mike Takefman
9:45 0:15 Introductions Everyone 

10:00 0:00 Reminder to Read the Minutes from July Plenary Mike Takefman
10:00 0:05 IETF IPORPR Update 0089 Albert Herrera
10:05 0:30 MAN / WAN interconnection options for SBC 0087 Vish Ramamurti
10:35 0:10 Break 0087 Vish Ramamurti
10:45 0:30 Issues with Metro-area networks built with Ethernet Switches 0088 Vish Ramamurti
11:15 0:20 Bridging Compliance Report 0050 Harry Peng
11:35 0:20 Encapsulating Bridging in RPR 0051 Robert Castellano
11:55 1:00 Lunch
12:55 0:05 Seating
13:00 0:30 MAC Reference Model 0058 Adisak Mekkittikul
13:30 0:30 MAC Reference Model 0059 Steven Wood
14:00 0:20 MAC Reference Model for Port Management 0060 Pankaj Jha
14:20 0:20 Further Discussion on Reference Models All
14:40 0:15 RPR Cost Model 0082 Steve Plote
14:55 0:20 Network Architecture 0083 Necdet Uzun
15:15 0:15 Break
15:30 0:30 Optera Performance III 0080 Changcheng Huang
16:00 0:20 Layer Management in RPR 0064 Costas Bassias
16:20 0:25 OAM&P in RPR Networks 0065 Italo Busi
16:45 0:30 OAM in RPR 0066 Leon Bruckman
17:15 0:25 OAM in EFM 0092 Denton Gentry
17:40 0:00 BOF / Discussion on OAM
17:40

Evening Sessions
19:30 2:30 Terms and Definitions Comment Resolution Bob Sultan
22:00



RPRWG Interim Meeting Agenda Tuesday Sept. 11, 2001

Time Len Title Ref Name
8:00 0:55 Registration Desk Open 8am - 10am, 1pm - 3pm Everyone 
8:55 0:05 Seating
9:00 0:05 Agenda Scrub Mike Takefman
9:05 0:05 Distribution of Terms and Definitions Update
9:10 0:30 Transit Path Design 0063 Sanjay K Agrawal
9:40 0:20 Transit Path Design 0062 Necdet Uzun

10:00 0:20 Distributed Resource Reservation 0054 Harmen R. van As
10:20 0:10 Break
10:30 0:20 Flow Control 0052 David James
10:50 0:30 Updated SRP Fairness 0053 Necdet Uzun
11:20 0:20 Credit-Based RPR MAC Protocol with Link Fairness 0055 Harmen R. van As
11:40 0:25 Merits of Open Loop 0090 Siamack Ayandeh 
12:05 0:55 Lunch
13:00 0:05 Seating
13:05 0:20 Cyclic Reservation RPR MAC Protocol with Link Fairness 0056 Harmen R. van As
13:25 0:30 Improving Fairness Performance 0057 Gal Mor
13:55 0:20 BW Management for RPR 0070 Harry Peng
14:15 0:20 Dynamic spatial reuse avoiding HOL blocking 0095 Stein Gjessing
14:35 0:30 Traffic Management 0084 Bob Sultan
15:05 0:15 Break
15:20 0:20 Silicon Partitioning 0061 Raj Sharma
15:40 0:30 Multiple Choke Pt Perf 0081 Necdet Uzun
16:10 0:20 Evaluation of different Flow Control Algorithms 0071 Stein Gjessing
16:30 0:20 Performance Results of RPR MAC Protocols 0069 Harmen R. van As
16:50 1:00 Discussion on Transit Path and BW Mgmt
17:50 0:15 Location for January Meeting Mike Takefman

0:00 Recess
19:30 2:30 Terms and Definitions Comment Resolution Bob Sultan



RPRWG Interim Meeting Agenda Wednesday Sept. 12, 2001

Time Len Title Ref Name
8:00 0:55 Registration Desk Open 8am - 10am, 1pm - 3pm Everyone 
8:55 0:05 Seating
9:00 0:05 Agenda Scrub Mike Takefman
9:05 0:20 RPR Frame Format 0094 Steven Wood
9:25 0:20 Packet Formats 0067 David James
9:45 0:20 RPR Frame Format 0068 Raj Sharma

10:05 0:20 Discussion on  Frame Format
10:25 0:10 Break
10:35 0:30 RPR Physical Layer Proposals 0075 Rhett Brikovskis
11:05 0:20 SONET PHY Physical Layer Requirements 0072 Harry Peng
11:25 0:20 SONET/SDH Virtual Concatenation for RPR 0074 Italo Busi
11:45 0:20 SONET PHY Physical Layer Requirements 0073 Steven Wood
12:05 1:00 Lunch 0075 Rhett Brikovskis
13:05 0:05 Seating
13:10 0:20 GFP Considerations for RPR 0086 Angela T Faber
13:30 0:30 Discussion on Physical Layers
14:00 0:20 RPR/SONET/SDH Protection Interaction 0076 Vittorio Mascolo
14:20 0:30 SWIS Contribution 0077 Leon Bruckman
14:50 0:20 Topology Discovery and Fault Recovery 0078 Pankaj Jha
15:10 0:15 Break
15:25 0:30 RPR Protection Mechanism 0093 Ashwin Moranganti
15:55 0:20 Co-existance of Wrapping and Steering 0079 Necdet Uzun
16:15 0:30 RPR Topology Discovery Proposal 0085 Jason Fan
16:45 0:30 Proposal For Protection Algorithm 0091 John Lemon
17:15 0:45 Discussion on Protection / Topology
18:00 0:00 Adjourn

19:30 2:00 Performance Committee Khaled Amer



RPRWG Interim Meeting Agenda Thursday Sept. 13, 2001

Time Len Title Ref Name
8:00 0:30 Registration Desk Open 8am - 10am Everyone 
8:30 0:05 Seating
8:35 0:05 Agenda Scrub Mike Takefman
8:40 2:30 Terms and Definitions Voting

11:10 0:15 Break
11:25 0:30 Planning November Mike Takefman
11:55
11:55
11:55
11:55
11:55
11:55
11:55
11:55
11:55
11:55
11:55
11:55



RPRWG Interim Meeting Agenda Friday Sept. 14, 2001

Go HOME THE MEETING ENDED YESTERDAY


